ACTIVITIES:

e OMaNut

(ARts & CRaFts)

* MusiC

* SPORtS

* BoatiNG

* Teva (NatuRe)
e PooL

* DRaMa

* RoPes

* JeWisH CuLtuRe

ZMIROT:
AFteR LUNCH
eveRYoNe
CoMes
toGetHeR
FOR SiNGING,
DANCING
& SHUICK.

pon't forget
sunscreen-
swimsuit,
and a water
bottle!

END OF DAY: CaMPeR GRouPs GatHeR at tHe CaMP-I-THeateR FOR sNaCks, eND OF paY

CAMP BUTWIN

A TYPICAL DAY AT CAMP!

9-9:15AM

9:20-9:30AM

9:35-10:20AM
10:25-11:10 AM

11:15-NOON
12:05-12:35PM

12:40-1:10PM
1:15-2PM
2:05-2:50PM
2:55-3:40PM
3:50-4:20PM

4:20-4:30 PM

Flag raising; morning
announcements

Settling in: put lunches

away, apply sunscreen
and bug spray

Sports

Omanut

(Arts & Crafts)

Boating

Lunch & Choice Time

in Villages
Zmirot

Free Swim
Teva (Nature)

Drama

Snack & Closing

Activities

Head to Buses

ONCe Buses
aRRive, CaMPeRs

aRe Met BY tHeiR
CouNseLoRs anD
atteNDanCe is

takeN toGcetHeR.
THeN tHe eNtiRe

CaMP Makes tHeiR

WaY to tHe

Camp-I-THeateR.

CULTURE OF
SAFETY:

THe JCC is
CoMMitteD to
DeveloPiNG a
CuLtuRe oF
safety FoR aLL
PaRtiCiPants,
tHROUGH ouR
PoLiCies, staFF
SCReeNiNG &
seLeCtioN,
tRaiNiNG,
suPeRvisioN,
aND ResPoNse,

Rituals aND aNNOuNCeMeNts. THeN CaMPeRs GO t0 tHe Buses toGetHeR aND HeadD HOMe.

WACKY WEDNESDAY: We DRess uP aCCORDING 0 eaCH Week's tHeMe!

ALL-CamMP FRIDAY: SHaBBat, a sPeCial alL-CaMP PROGRAM, & awaRDiNG OF tHe GoLDeN BRooM!

For more information, contact
Lexi Dockman, Camp Butwin Director
lexid@minnesotajcc.org or 651.255.4767

MINNESOTAJCC.ORG




