

ACTIVITIES:

- OMANUT
 (ARts & CRAFts)
- Music
- SPORts
- Boating
- Teva (NatuRe)
- Pool
- DRama
- Ropes
- Jewish CultuRe

ZMIROT:

AFTER LUNCH everyone Comes together For singing, Dancing & SHTICK.

Don't forget
sunscreen,
swimsuit,
and a water
bottle!



A TYPICAL DAY AT CAMP!

9-9:15 AM	Flag raising; morning announcements
9:20-9:30 AM	Settling in: put lunches away, apply sunscreen and bug spray
9:35-10:20 AM	Sports
10:25-11:10 AM	Omanut (Arts & Crafts)
11:15 – NOON	Boating
12:05–12:35 PM	Lunch & Choice Time in Villages
12:40-1:10 PM	Zmirot
1:15-2 PM	Free Swim
2:05-2:50 PM	Teva (Nature)
2:55-3:40 PM	Drama
3:50-4:20 PM	Snack & Closing Activities
4:20-4:30 PM	Head to Buses

M

ONCE BUSES

aRRIVE, CAMPERS

aRE MET BY THEIR

COUNSELORS AND

attendance is

taken together.

Then the entire

Camp makes their

way to the

Camp-I-Theater.

CULTURE OF SAFETY:

THE JCC is
COMMITTED TO
DEVELOPING A
CULTURE OF
SAFETY FOR ALL
PARTICIPANTS,
THROUGH OUR
POLICIES, STAFF
SCREENING &
SELECTION,
TRAINING,
SUPERVISION,
AND RESPONSE.

END OF DAY: Camper groups gather at the Camp-I-Theater for snacks, end of day Rituals and announcements. Then Campers go to the buses together and head home.

WACKY WEDNESDAY: We DRess up according to each week's theme! ALL-Camp FRIDAY: Shabbat, a special all-Camp program, & awarding of the Golden Broom!



For more information, contact Lexi Dockman, *Camp Butwin Director* lexid@minnesotajcc.org or 651.255.4767

MINNESOTAJCC.ORG